LISTADO DE PLAZAS ASIGNADAS

2019 MES: AGOSTO HORA: 12:00

N2 CARNET APELLIDOS
2622 ANTAS
2274 BARRERA JIMENEZ
2055 CALADO ROMERO
2384 CALADO ROMERO
2104 CALERO BRAVO
2227 CRUZ HERRERO
2356 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ
2574 GOMEZ LOPEZ
2192 GUEVARA UPSON
2319 JAYA ALCAZAR
2594 MEJORADA RAMOS
2596 PAUL
2595 PAUL
1803 PIEDRA GOMEZ
2570 PIEDRA GOMEZ
2423 PULIDO ALVAREZ
2422 PULIDO ALVAREZ
2619 RAMIREZ CARDENAS
2549 RODRIGUEZ BOZA
2036 RODRIGUEZ BOZA
2451 ROLDAN MARIN
2450 ROLDAN MARIN
2618 ROPERO GUTIERREZ
1908 SANCHEZ MARTIN

lunes, 24 de junio de 2019

NOMBRE
DANIEL
RUBEN
SERGIO
LOLA
NATALIA
HUGO
SONIA
CARMEN
FABIAN
ALEJANDRO
ABEL
ESTHER
DAVID
JOSE IGNACIO
SABINA
ALBA
MIRIAN
DIEGO
MIGUEL ANGEL
REYES
JAVIER
ENRIQUE
ANA

PABLO

MES

AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO

CURSILLO NATACION

HORA
12:00
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12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
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12:00
12:00
12:00
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12:00
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12:00
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